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2 AT-HOME
LEARNING

A CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP

TIME
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

GRADES 9-12
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
The Great The Great The Great The Great American The Great
American Read: American Read: American Read: Read: V|II|an*s & American Read: What
Fall Kick-Off* Who Am I?* Heroes* Monsters We Do For Love*
ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA
Howard's End Howard's End Howard's End Howard's End A Very British
on Masterpiece on Masterpiece on Masterpiece on Masterpiece Romance with
Part One* Part Two* Part Three* Part Four* Lucy Worsley
Part One*

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

African Americans:
Many Rivers to Cross
Rise!

Part Five

Social Studies

African Americans:
Many Rivers to Cross
A More Perfect Union

Part Six

Social Studies

Latino Americans:
Pride and Prejudice
Part Five*

Social Studies

Latino Americans:
Peril and Promise
Part Six*

Social Studies

The Great War:
American Experience
Part One*

Social Studies

The Great War:
American Experience
Part Two*

Social Studies

The Great War:
American Experience
Part Three*

Social Studies

Rivers of Life:

Rivers of Life:

Rivers of Life:

PBS Newshour Presents:

Ozone Hole: How We

Science

Science

The Nile* The Amazon* The Mississippi* The Plastic Problem* Saved the Planet*
Science Science Science Science Science
NOVA: NOVA: NOVA: NOVA: NOVA:
Apollo's Daring Mission* Back to the Moon* | Inside Einstein's Mind* Lethal Seas* MYStfhW :Beneath
e lce*
Science Science Science

*Shows designated with asterisks are available to stream on the PBS Video and PBS KIDS Apps

To stream these and other PBS programs, download the PBS Video and PBS KIDS Apps.

In partnership with Los Angeles-area PBS channels
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