

KCET Curriculum Related Programming 3/23/20-3/27/20

A CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP

				GRA	ADES 9–12
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00 AM	The Creek	The Great	The Great	The Great American	The Great
9:30 AM	The Great American Read: Fall Kick-Off*	American Read: Who Am I?*	American Read: Heroes*	Read: Villians & Monsters*	American Read: What We Do For Love*
10:00 AM	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
	Howard's End on Masterpiece Part One*	Howard's End on Masterpiece Part Two*	Howard's End on Masterpiece Part Three*	Howard's End on Masterpiece Part Four*	A Very British Romance with Lucy Worsley
10:30 AM	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Part One* Social Studies
11:00 AM			Jocial Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies
11:30 AM	African Americans: Many Rivers to Cross Rise! Part Five Social Studies	African Americans: Many Rivers to Cross A More Perfect Union Part Six Social Studies	The Great War: American Experience	The Great War: American Experience	The Great War: American Experience
12:00 PM			Part One*	Part Two*	Part Three*
12:30 PM	Latino Americans: Pride and Prejudice Part Five*	Latino Americans: Peril and Promise Part Six*			
1:00 PM	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies
	Rivers of Life:	Rivers of Life: The Amazon*	Rivers of Life:	PBS Newshour Presents:	
1:30 PM	The Nile*	THE AIRIOZOTI	The Mississippi*	The Plastic Problem*	Saved the Planet*
2:00 PM	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
2:30 PM	NOVA: Apollo's Daring Mission*	NOVA: Back to the Moon*	NOVA: Inside Einstein's Mind*	NOVA: Lethal Seas*	NOVA: Mystery Beneath the Ice*
	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science

^{*}Shows designated with asterisks are available to stream on the PBS Video and PBS KIDS Apps

Access educational resources aligned with these PBS programs by visiting: kcet.org/athomelearning To stream these and other PBS programs, download the PBS Video and PBS KIDS Apps.









3:00 PM